
	 JAN 	 FEB	  MAR 	 APR 	 MAY 	 JUN 	 JUL 	 AUG	  SEPT 	 OCT 	 NOV 	 DEC

	 JAN 	 FEB	  MAR 	 APR 	 MAY 	 JUN 	 JUL 	 AUG	  SEPT 	 OCT 	 NOV 	 DEC

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NEW YEAR’S DAY

EARLY MAY BANK 
HOLIDAY

FATHERS DAY

SUMMER BANK 
HOLIDAY

CHRISTMAS DAY

BOXING DAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUES

VALENTINE’S DAY

ST. PATRICK’S DAY

GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER SUNDAY

MOTHERS DAY

The World of Park and 
Leisure Home Show, 
NAEC Stoneleigh. 
Trade Preview

The World of Park and 
Leisure Home Show, 
NAEC Stoneleigh. 
Public & Trade Days

The World of Park and 
Leisure Home Show, 
NAEC Stoneleigh. 
Public & Trade Days

The World of Park and 
Leisure Home Show, 
NAEC Stoneleigh. 
Public & Trade Days

HALLOWEEN

BONFIRE NIGHT

REMEMBERANCE 
DAY

CHRISTMAS EVE

NEW YEAR’S EVE

ST. DAVID’S DAY

EASTER MONDAY

ST. GEORGE’S DAY

2024 WALL PLANNER

& Park Operatorindustry

www.caravanindustryandparkoperator.co.uk

SPRING BANK 
HOLIDAY

ST. ANDREWS DAY

0344 274 0276
compassparks.co.uk
enquiries@compass.co.uk 

For more information, get in touch:

Specialist Provider of Insurance for 
Holiday and Residential Parks

We plantWe plant
1 tree for1 tree for
everyevery

item weitem we
sellsell

YEAR
GUARANTEE

25

Exclusive 10% discount!
Use code CARAVAN at

checkout!

Sustainable
Outdoor Products

sales@dcwpolymers.co.uk
dcwpolymers.co.uk

01392 535353

National supplier of laundrette 
equipment to holiday parks

sales@watermanlaundryequipment.co.uk
0800 830 3050

Power up and take charge

reesink-evehicles.co.uk

Gateway Chassis Solutions Ltd
22 West Carr Lane, Sutton Fields Industrial 
Estate Hull, East Yorkshire HU7 0BW

t: 01482 485170  e: info@gateway-chassis.co.uk 
www.gateway-chassis.co.uk

FIRM FOUNDATIONS,
VALUE ENGINEERED.

For more information and to request a 
brochure & pricelist, please contact us:

Tel: 01745 561117      
Email: sales@playquest.co.uk 

Website: www.playquest.co.uk

PlayQuest Adventure Play Ltd - the UK’s largest 
manufacturer of Recycled Plastic play equipment!!

100% Recycled Plastic Play Equipment with a 
30-YEAR GUARANTEE!

Caravan Industry Wall Planner.indd   1Caravan Industry Wall Planner.indd   1 19/10/2023   09:56:5719/10/2023   09:56:57

christie.com

We have valued  
c. £1 billion of leisure 
assets in the last year

What’s yours worth?

CHRISTIE & CO IS 
THE UK’S LEADING 

LEISURE AGENT

T: 0333 034 1756

FOR BUYING, SELLING OR VALUATION ADVICE, GET IN TOUCH:

Nationwide 
Ultrafast Wireless 
Broadband 
Solutions for 
Holiday Parks

Microwave Internet 
connections 
for the poorly 

connected areas

connectme@apcsolutionsuk.com 

03331 500140 

 www.apcsolutionsuk.com

Full WiFi 
installation and 

support services 
available

Established 
business of 25 

years

Bespoke WiFi solutions designed to 
meet your and your guest’s needs.

ELEVATE YOUR LEISURE 
PARK’S CONNECTIVITY 

60 Parks under our 
stewardship 

Zero cost to  
park owners*

Proud members of the 
British Holiday & Homes 

Park Association

Direct to Premises  
superfast broadband

We offer tailored public WiFi solutions 
specifically designed for touring areas, 

allowing guests to easily connect to 
and utilise the internet. 

Contact us: parkwifi@voneus.com
*Subject to the size of the park, financial contribution may be required for leisure parks with less than 80-100 units.

Our unique solution provides your 
guests with a superfast, secure 

broadband connection direct to their 
property, just like they would at home.

Public Wi-Fi

https://www.caravanindustryandparkoperator.co.uk
https://www.facebook.com/Caravanparkmag/
https://twitter.com/CaravanParkMag
https://www.instagram.com/caravanind_mag/
https://compass.co.uk/
https://dcwpolymers.co.uk/?gclid=Cj0KCQiAsburBhCIARIsAExmsu4mj8D7Wwn3VxTZSHWc0GFOSuixBW6HgZuyJ7GvP1EqvF81QMhD85YaAqX9EALw_wcB
https://www.watermanlaundryequipment.co.uk/
https://reesink-evehicles.co.uk/
https://gateway-chassis.co.uk/
https://playquestadventureplay.co.uk/
https://www.playmobil.co.uk/
https://www.christie.com/?gclid=Cj0KCQiAsburBhCIARIsAExmsu6Z-4WgkyMKHtgWtEx_yLWwHk7oHkAbmgwTxuT-G7WRJPpolSX5s-0aAnAbEALw_wcB
https://www.apcsolutionsuk.com/
https://www.voneus.com/
https://www.worldofrides.com/
https://www.parkhouseac.com/

